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LISTINGS ARE | |
SELLING QUICKLY! B IEE B S roners i oe ot tices

needing income. Beautifully upgraded and | | ks & ] Look no further! Close to schools,
maintained throughout. Large oak eat-in kitchen | g shopping. Lots of upgrades, washroom

with walkout to covered deck. Four bedrooms in
main house. Finished basement with 4 pc. bath & sauna. Upgraded roof 30 year

. % \"A{og)elz{V:W and kitchenette. Upgrades include: new warranty, eaves, soffits. Family room
DREWRY CALL LYNN =To]\J.YNp) Ml carpeting, CAC, replacement windows. You will | ADAMS* ‘makeover. Gas fireplace.

PHILLIPS* [ Surp"m;ﬁ;ﬁd:ﬂﬁﬁﬁﬂ:s T BSGll Uporaded. Huge lot, parklike setting,
' o Op. private backyard & patio. Call Mike

"Sales
e s REA TE
XN e *Sales Rep. L ESTA __

S LEPAGE SERVICES LTD. : Adams* to view.

877 5165 xxxxx B S e i o : 905- e m“""""“""“l Broker - o e PR
@ A] siaaddeita sl | J Al | - B 793-5000 Director’s Platinum Award L REALTY (Halton)
s -TD.; REALTOR — . Specializing in horse farms & country properties |
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HIDDEN GEM [ e | _.¢. "  PERFECT HOBBY FARM
Gorgeous 3 bedroom bungalow on | | | = - @ | Executive townmanor nestled on the | Y. . ¥ $349,000
beautiful landscaped lot, rear yard | ::"ﬂ?i bank of the Credit River. 3 bedrooms | L Upgraded 3 bedroom bungalow.
fenced with fish pond & large shed. **‘ (luxurious ensuite), 3 bathrooms, upper | L B Hardwood floors, beamed ceilings, brick
Upgrades in the home include ceramic | | kel floor laundry, access to garage,| MAF{THA. fireplace, finished lower level, sunroom
floor in foyer & kitchen, refinished | JESSIE gorgeous kitchen runs across back of : - :
. . gl and deck overlooking 6.39 acres, 3 stall
hardwood floors, new 3 pc. washroom [ Ml entire unit. Security system. Great| | IS y -
McKEOWN* ffb t 2 fi | o JACDBS : 4 : i *Qalas barn, 2 paddGCkS, DES’EUFE and Walklng
¢ Off basement rec room. < gas fireplaces, | | Kl location beside heated inground pool} & : -
Sale roof. hard work all done - Move in and | | EREEESIE , e et Rep. trails to stream. Peaceful and private,
s ol - 1 | (for exclusive use of residents) with fully | the perfect “hide away”!
Rep. enjoy! $214,900 269) fenced private yard. $239,900. i343) varas R ==t
(905) BLUE SPRINGS | 8775165 sy SESRIBTEGE T | 877.5165 j":; - s |JA

877-521 CORP. Py (Local/Toronto) o

b o ey

= 1=
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DETACHED! Ve Y AGEMINTHEGLEN | " TATONHILLS: 17 TRILLIOW TERRACE

Lovely backsplit. Updated carefully and [ | | "5~ M8 | Extensively renovated century home in | | | % < - il Prestigious! 5600+ sq. ft., o/l ponds on

Blue Springs Golf Course. 5 bdrm, 5 WR,

located on a super cul-de-sacinamature | || R * " & i 1
P ~ @8 || beautiful Glen Williams. Huge 50 x 167 L & Coos. b, 5 WR,

PRVGERIOVTIeSh TEURE. OGNIOIY. W . |La® gl ft. lot with perennial gardens. 12 x 16 | « B . | coffered ceiling, wainscotting & wall of
; Ergs:rnnms, harduf.fnof:l under'hruadlnnm, il insulated workshop with hydro. Master . R Windeie 1k Incian *Autianst? sladi flcor
ANNA right & clean eat-in kitchen, finished rec. - LOUISE bedroom overlooks the Credit River. | | MAUREEN granite counter tops, 48" Jenn-air, maple

LOSTRITTO* itk updated furnace, -shingles and EE EySNLT\an Renovations too many to list. Minutes to | JRVGIET A48 it cabinets. MBR 5 pc ensuite w FP!!

=N Ml gorgeous yard with patio area and more! | | EEISNINGEN . ; . G Walleoir bt Siber- dasion in of
SEELEN This sweetheart s priced to sell at || the GO station. Spotl;ess. Don'’t delay - - HZ;{. e & wﬂ;kmllapnz 3 gn, quality o
(905) $214,900. Call Anna* today! Don’t miss | (905) Call Louise Tennant today 905-877- .

- 7 (905) See it in detail on http://maureen.ca
8/7-0165 | 817

(Local/Toronto) Johns ssociates 165 Johnson : SS(}{ZIT:} fb 877'5211 EEUE SFFII-IITGS
: : AR e (Local/Toronto) HALTON LTD., REALTOR i {gj@q f CO;:II:TY (Hattan)




